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96 80 47 87 90 76 55 71 73 79 47 76 41 72

1 JANÍK Josef bodů 90 90 - 72 102 81 114 102 114 66 - 70 105 102 900 12 PGCMO 0060695 11,3

2 NOVÁK Ivo bodů 40 96 109 105 105 52 62 87 90 109 81 32 109 25 891 14 PGCZN 1140012 13,0

3 LÍPA Daniel bodů 29 102 - 109 109 105 109 105 24 114 - 18 68 38 859 12 GCBRN 0251516 10,6

4 OLMA František bodů 109 42 99 50 96 62 84 114 81 22 - 23 84 84 813 13 GCAUS 0281503 14,1

5 BUČÍK Milan bodů 75 87 87 75 78 120 81 72 102 93 44 41 - 68 798 13 GCBRN 0250460 12,6

6 HOFEREK Libor bodů 20 48 68 93 93 - 64 109 96 29 39 93 35 24 703 13 GCAUS 0280356 12,8

7 REPTA Jaroslav bodů 99 2 96 36 24 48 105 18 39 78 33 44 102 81 692 14 ERBGC 1111334 15,0

8 HON Jan bodů - 66 62 46 46 56 70 78 93 17 58 81 40 120 684 13 SOGCC 0480962 21,3

9 HARVAN Jaroslav bodů - 24 102 78 114 72 99 93 30 52 41 24 - 9 681 12 SOGCC 0480965 17,6

10 MÁSLO Miroslav bodů 96 78 - 41 60 11 78 40 109 38 50 66 64 75 676 13 PGCHK 1130638 16,7

11 MAREČEK Petr bodů 102 68 - 102 56 - 60 66 46 64 84 60 33 36 662 12 IDGKL 1180167 19,1

T12 JANOŠÍK Zdeněk bodů 60 72 - 70 42 38 44 20 78 41 56 62 120 87 649 13 GCOLO 0240053 13,6

T12 KUCIÁN Lubomír bodů 62 114 - 84 30 99 58 - 18 - - 114 - 70 649 9 GCAUS 0280683 12,5

14 MELCHER Ota bodů 1 - 64 90 35 - 40 35 33 99 - 99 90 60 612 11 GCOLO 0240438 14,0

15 HEJČ Pavel bodů - 54 50 81 1 - 32 38 50 44 120 37 99 72 608 12 TESGK 1170110 24,9

16 MÁČEL Michal bodů 33 109 - 33 29 - 46 64 - 105 64 6 114 - 597 10 GCBRN 0251834 18,1

17 KYNĚRA Dušan bodů 78 70 93 22 39 78 87 30 14 56 - - 58 - 589 11 PGCZN 1140059 12,7

18 KOBZA ST. Miroslav bodů 9 99 78 29 10 96 23 21 8 4 66 84 50 48 573 14 GCBRN 0250551 18,8

19 ČLUPNÝ Jiří bodů 36 39 - 52 70 32 90 84 40 81 62 - - 29 554 11 GCRAD 0810156 15,0

20 DOLEČEK Stanislav bodů 24 - - 56 68 75 66 81 - 1 - 102 - 50 523 9 SOGCC 0480851 16,2

21 RÁŢ Jan bodů 50 36 34 39 52 21 93 26 23 68 87 40 48 40 517 14 SOGCC 0480735 23,8

22 ZELINKA Zdeněk bodů 27 37 - 1 37 109 - 75 25 102 38 25 - 52 502 11 GCSVR 0020037 16,9

23 FIALA Zbyněk bodů 105 41 84 - 33 14 39 34 70 28 - 64 - 22 498 11 GCBRN 0252051 20,0

24 POLENKA Evţen bodů 3 25 48 66 87 37 34 42 20 18 93 13 62 - 494 13 GCBRN 0250532 25,5

25 SKLENÁŘ Antonín bodů 21 4 105 35 62 64 - 90 54 - - 29 - 19 479 10 GCLKO 0790238 14,6

26 ČÍŢEK Miroslav bodů - - 114 37 58 34 28 12 68 34 - - - 93 478 9 GCBRN 0251966 34,4

27 MORKUS Vladimír bodů 6 93 36 40 99 - 54 52 64 32 - - - - 476 9 GCBRN 0250763 14,0

28 TESAŘ Tomáš bodů 87 120 90 27 20 66 - 22 - - - - - 42 474 8 SOGCC 0480101 15,3

29 VOSKA Lubomír bodů 35 28 44 28 50 - - 23 66 70 72 - 78 - 471 10 GCBRN 0250507 22,5

30 KAFONĚK Ludvík bodů - - 37 58 - 17 - 14 - 2 109 58 93 78 466 9 IDGKL 1180288 16,9

31 HALAŠTA Jaroslav bodů 16 84 - 68 21 87 - 36 - 15 - 42 - 96 465 9 VALGK 0650010 18,2

32 ŠKARECKÝ Vojtěch bodů 39 32 75 4 1 84 - - 7 33 70 48 72 - 460 11 GCAUS 0280094 15,7

33 ŠMEJKAL Zdeněk bodů 84 58 - 34 13 8 72 37 52 - 75 - - 18 443 10 GCRAD 0810226 23,6

34 HUBÁLEK Boţetěch bodů 1 14 70 5 18 46 27 120 31 31 26 7 56 28 435 14 GCBRN 0251481 18,7

35 ŠTAUD Milan bodů 1 60 - - 22 44 - 44 105 40 - 109 - - 425 8 SOGCC 0480092 16,8

36 MRAVEC Vladimír bodů 68 64 - - 120 - - - 99 72 - - - - 423 5 GCA SK00003 13,6

37 ZUKAL Zdenek bodů 93 27 33 30 - 70 - - - - - 75 - 90 418 7 GCOLO 0240089 13,0

38 FRYDRYCH Milan bodů 72 18 - 38 90 29 26 19 - 38 - - 39 58 409 10 MGKNJ 1520054 24,8

39 KOUŘIL Dušan bodů 1 56 - 48 41 1 33 46 36 16 35 17 87 26 408 13 DGCSL 0200118 22,5

40 POLÁK Karel bodů 23 105 81 - 54 35 - - - - - - - 109 407 6 SOGCC 0480068 10,7

41 SVOBODA Jiří bodů 54 10 60 32 - 102 - 56 - 90 - - - - 404 7 GCBRN 0250002 13,8

42 VRBA František bodů 18 19 - 1 2 20 96 25 35 42 - 78 - 66 399 11 GCAUS 0280596 22,5

43 PŘICHYSTAL Jan bodů 15 11 40 31 1 15 - 62 26 13 105 68 - 33 395 12 SOGCC 0481033 21,1

44 KAZÍK Milan bodů 42 81 - 23 25 114 - 41 - - - - - 56 382 7 SOGCC 0480302 16,9

45 ADAMKOVIČ Anton bodů - - - 42 9 4 37 60 56 120 27 14 - 14 379 10 GCAUS 0280615 22,1

46 SEILER Jiří bodů 44 - - 96 - 36 120 - - - - 33 - 44 373 6 PGCMO 0060856 8,0

47 PAPÍRNÍK Miloš bodů 38 1 29 12 - 60 30 96 42 58 - - - 6 371 10 GCAUS 0280332 26,6

48 CICHRA Bohumil bodů 56 3 - 120 3 31 - 5 - 1 - 87 34 30 369 10 GCHKR 0350347 17,3

49 PRAUSE Josef bodů 12 38 - 1 - - 68 68 120 60 - - - - 367 7 PGCMO 0060126 12,6

50 PEKAŘ Rostislav bodů 66 16 - 87 - 19 38 - 15 - 29 1 66 21 357 10 SOGCC 0481348 27,1

51 TRHLÍK Jaroslav bodů 1 62 - - - 22 52 28 32 12 68 10 46 34 356 11 VALGK 0650510 19,6

52 KOLÁŘ František bodů 30 44 42 13 1 - 35 - 75 36 42 - 37 11 354 11 GCAUS 0281489 17,7

53 NOVÁK Jaroslav bodů 1 - - 54 64 25 - 13 - 96 - 36 - 64 353 8 GCOLO 0240067 17,2

54 KUBÁK Radomír bodů 4 30 58 15 28 6 48 33 16 39 54 15 38 17 345 14 GCBRN 0250521 29,6

55 KRČÁL Miloslav bodů - - - - 1 68 - 8 27 35 99 34 52 13 337 9 GKBZA 0950594 28,6

56 KUDLÁČ Stanislav bodů - - 120 1 1 90 - 48 6 - - 27 - 39 332 8 CMR 0017276 24,4

57 RUČNÝ ML. Jiří bodů 31 23 54 3 - 40 - 15 62 27 - 22 41 31 331 11 GCAUS 0281490 20,3

58 KOTAS Tomáš bodů 1 17 - 114 40 - - 7 4 30 - - 75 41 329 9 GCHVK 1320007 20,8

59 MIČÁNEK Lubomír bodů 1 1 41 1 1 7 20 58 38 1 96 3 31 10 304 14 GCSVR 0020690 26,1

60 PAPÍRNÍK Tomáš bodů 17 8 - 19 81 13 - 9 87 10 46 1 - 8 290 11 GCBRN 0250280 24,6

61 BERNÁT Miloslav bodů 22 75 - 1 36 - - 17 - 1 52 56 - 27 287 9 ZGCKR 0430620 15,8

62 SOLLAN Oscar bodů 120 - - 21 66 - - 31 - - - - - 46 284 5 GCP AU00010 17,7

63 CHMELÍČEK Zdeněk bodů 19 33 - - 48 - 21 - - 48 - - - 114 283 6 GCBRN 0250909 13,1

64 KOSPACH Otto bodů - 26 32 - 84 - 22 - 12 - - - - 105 281 6 GCBRN 0250538 25,9

65 DOUŠEK Ivo bodů 46 31 - - - 41 - - 60 24 - 54 - 20 276 7 GCBRN 0250650 20,0

66 VITT Robert bodů - - - 26 7 - 102 32 72 - - 31 - - 270 6 PGCMO 0060281 16,6

67 SVOBODA Jan bodů - - 26 - - 1 - 1 - 1 37 5 81 99 251 8 GCBRN 0251625 26,3

68 KUZL Jan bodů - - - - - 18 - - - 87 102 19 - 7 233 5 GKOSY 1490116 16,2
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Konečné pořadí - Region Senior Tour Morava 2011

Muži - Stableford 2/3 NETTO (HCP 0 - 54)
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96 80 47 87 90 76 55 71 73 79 47 76 41 72

69 RAŠKA Václav bodů 70 - - 62 - - - - - - - 90 - - 222 3 PGCMO 0060130 11,6

70 MERENDA Petr bodů 48 29 - 18 72 - - - - - - 38 - - 205 5 VALGK 0650628 19,5

71 KOSTKA Milan bodů 1 40 - 7 - 50 - 70 - - - - - 35 203 6 VALGK 0650730 24,5

72 BABINSKÝ Milan bodů 81 - 31 1 17 10 - - - - 60 - - - 200 6 GCBRN 0250679 26,3

73 TRTÍLEK Stanislav bodů - - - - 38 93 36 - - - - - - 32 199 4 GCBRN 0250756 20,1

74 HECL František bodů - - - 99 - - - 99 - - - - - - 198 2 SOGCC 0480322 15,5

T75 KRČMÁŘ Zdeněk bodů 64 - - 24 - - - - - - - 105 - - 193 3 VALGK 0650738 14,4

T75 LESNÝ Jindřich bodů 1 21 56 1 1 28 31 - - - - - - 54 193 8 GCBRN 0251681 36,0

77 SEDLÁČEK Jindřich bodů - - - - 1 24 56 27 41 3 30 1 - - 183 8 GCAUS 0280507 35,3

78 VAŠÍČEK František bodů - - - - - - - - 21 - - 39 54 62 176 4 GCAUS 0280858 15,3

79 JANÍČEK Ivan bodů - - - 60 11 - - - 22 75 - - - 4 172 5 GCLKO 0790188 27,2

80 PLHOŇ Jan bodů 58 - - - - - - - - - - 52 60 - 170 3 PGCZN 1140011 13,0

81 WERNER Peter bodů 1 1 - - - 42 - 4 84 8 - 8 - 15 163 8 IDGKL 1180467 19,5

82 BAČA Leo bodů 1 20 - 9 1 - - 50 58 - - - - 23 162 7 GCHVK 1320001 22,0

83 KARÁSEK Ivo bodů 32 1 35 - 16 9 25 11 - 25 - - - 5 159 9 IDGKL 1180205 26,4

84 FIŠER Václav bodů - 35 38 8 1 - - - 5 20 40 11 - - 158 8 IDGKL 1180124 33,1

85 ŢITNÍK Milan bodů - - - - - - - - - - - 120 - 37 157 2 GCRAD 0810257 31,0

86 STRAŇÁK Dušan bodů - - - - - - - - - 84 - - 70 - 154 2 SOGCC 0480383 19,7

87 ŠUMŠAL Ladislav bodů - - 72 - 34 39 - - - - - - - - 145 3 GCUHR 1280103 21,2

T88 BLAHA Milan bodů 1 13 - - 27 26 24 - - - 36 12 - 3 142 8 IDGKL 1180422 32,1

T88 VAŠEK Radovan bodů - - - - - - - - - - - 46 96 - 142 2 VALGK 0650253 18,2

90 PECHÁČEK Zdeněk bodů - - - - - - - - - - 114 16 - - 130 2 GCSVR 0020414 16,0

T91 MÜNZ Jan bodů 1 1 25 - 23 - 18 - 1 7 28 20 - - 124 9 GCBRN 0250598 36,0

T91 VÍTEK Dušan bodů 37 1 27 1 6 5 - - - 1 34 1 - 12 124 10 IDGKL 1180487 35,8

93 RYBANSKÝ Gustáv bodů 1 35 - - 1 - - - 34 50 - - - - 121 5 GCA SK00004 16,5

94 GREGAR Ivan bodů - - - 64 - - - - - 6 - 50 - - 120 3 GCOLO 0240187 14,0

95 GREBENÍČEK Antonín bodů 1 7 66 - 1 1 - 39 - 1 - - - - 116 7 DGCSL 0200096 20,9

96 CÍSAŘ Jiří bodů 114 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 114 1 PGCMO 0060198 10,9

97 KOBZA ST. Radoslav bodů 5 50 - 25 - 3 - - 28 - - - - - 111 5 GCBRN 0250550 31,1

98 MILDNER Jiří bodů - - - - - 54 - - - 54 - - - - 108 2 SPOKB 1160208 16,6

99 KAFONĚK Jiří bodů - - 52 18 - - - - - - - - 36 - 106 3 IDGKL 1180287 17,0

100 JEDLIČKA Drahoslav bodů - - - 1 19 2 - 16 13 21 - 28 - - 100 7 VALGK 0650637 20,0

101 KOLIHA Václav bodů - - - 1 - - - - - - - 96 - - 97 2 GCOLO 0240381 18,1

102 KODYTEK Jiří bodů 41 - 30 - - 23 - - - - - - - - 94 3 GCOLO 0240417 16,6

103 ŠEBELA Pavel bodů 34 - - - - 58 - - - - - - - - 92 2 SOGCC 0480529 21,5

104 BAJER Petr bodů - - - - 12 - - - 18 19 - - 42 - 91 4 GCBRN 0250434 31,9

105 BOUCNÍK Josef bodů - - - - - - - - - - 90 - - - 90 1 GCSVR 0020488 30,0

106 JIŘÍČEK Jaroslav bodů - 9 - - - - - 29 44 - - - - - 82 3 GCRAD 0810001 28,3

T107 ELIÁŠ Zdeněk bodů 1 1 - 1 1 - 75 - - - - - - - 79 5 VALGK 0650131 25,2

T107 SKOPAL SEN Karel bodů - - - - 1 - - - - - 78 - - - 79 2 GCSVR 0020028 23,1

109 ČECH Bořivoj bodů 1 - - - 31 12 - - 2 - 32 - - - 78 5 GCRAD 0810099 34,5

T110 FOJTA Alexej bodů 1 15 - - 1 27 29 2 - - - 1 - - 76 7 DGCSL 0200111 27,7

T110 KOČVARA Jiří bodů 26 - - 1 44 - - - - 5 - - - - 76 4 GCBRN 0250576 19,2

112 FÜRST Kamil bodů - - - - 75 - - - - - - - - - 75 1 GCTLC 1080041 11,3

T113 DOSTÁL Bohumil bodů 8 46 - 11 8 - - - - - - - - - 73 4 GCHKR 0350652 23,6

T113 TRNKA Jan bodů 10 22 - 6 - - - - - - - 35 - - 73 4 GCOLO 0240070 11,9

115 TUREČEK Bohumil bodů - - - - - - - - - - - 72 - - 72 1 PGCMO 0060870 18,1

T116 BALNA Ján bodů 28 - - - 5 - - - 10 26 - - - - 69 4 GCCBB SK00001 12,6

T116 VONDRÁK Zdeněk bodů - - - - 26 - - 6 37 - - - - - 69 3 SOGCC 0481099 19,7

118 HOLÍK Vojtěch bodů - 52 - - - - - - - - - - - 16 68 2 GCAUS 0281511 16,3

119 DUCHOŇ Petr bodů - - - - - - - - 19 46 - - - - 65 2 GCBRN 0250455 19,5

T120 DROBÍLEK Radovan bodů 7 - 46 10 - - - - - - - - - - 63 3 GCBRN 0251643 13,0

T120 ŠIMONOVSKÝ Milan bodů 25 - - 1 1 33 - 3 - - - - - - 63 5 GCBRN 0250065 36,0

122 MAREČEK Josef bodů - - - - - - - - - 62 - - - - 62 1 GKBZA 0950128 13,6

123 KOTOL Zdeněk bodů - 6 - - - - 42 - 9 - - - - - 57 3 GCBRN 0250478 28,1

T124 MARKO Lubomír bodů 1 1 - - 4 - - - 48 - - - - - 54 4 SGCP SK00005 23,7

T124 NEBESKÝ Tomáš st. bodů - - - - - - - 54 - - - - - - 54 1 GCAUS 0280022 10,0

126 PŘECECHTĚL Jaromír bodů 52 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 52 1 GCBRN 0250846 21,1

T127 ROREČEK Petr bodů 1 5 - 1 1 1 19 - - - - 21 - 1 50 8 GCRAD 0810125 28,4

T127 RYŠAVÝ Milan bodů - - - - - - 50 - - - - - - - 50 1 GCTLC 1080017 23,0

129 SOUDEK Vlastimil bodů - - - - - - - - - - 48 - - - 48 1 GCCSH 0410077 32,2

130 TŘÍLETÝ Zdeněk bodů - - - - - - - - - - - 1 44 - 45 2 GCSBO 0900386 22,5

131 CHMURA Lubomír bodů - - - 44 - - - - - - - - - - 44 1 ZGCKR 0430037 12,2

132 TUROŇ Jan bodů - - - - - - - - - 9 31 - - 2 42 3 GCBRN 0250542 23,8

133 STRUHÁR František bodů - - - - - - 41 - - - - - - - 41 1 IDGKL 1180349 36,0

134 MENŠÍK Jaromír bodů - - 39 - - - - - - - - - - - 39 1 GCUHR 1280198 30,5

135 UCHYTIL Jan bodů 2 - - 1 - - - 24 1 - - 9 - - 37 5 GCOLO 0240200 29,1

T136 SMRT Josef bodů - - - - - - - - - - - - 32 - 32 1 GCCPG 0100051 23,8

T136 TRENZ Jiří bodů - - - - 32 - - - - - - - - - 32 1 GCBRN 0250462 18,5

T138 HORÁČEK Jiří bodů - - - - - 30 - - - - - - - - 30 1 GCBRN 0250497 24,0

T138 LESKOVJAN Jindřich bodů - - - - - - - - - - - 30 - - 30 1 MGKNJ 1520020 31,9

140 NOVÁČEK Miroslav bodů - - - - - - - - 29 - - - - - 29 1 GCAUS 0280415 26,5

141 DEÁK Dénes bodů - - 28 - - - - - - - - - - - 28 1 ERBGC 1110429 54,0

142 PAPILLIER Philippe bodů 1 12 - 14 - - - - - - - - - - 27 3 SOGCC 0480345 21,7

143 BERÁNEK Ladislav bodů - - - - - - - - - - - 26 - - 26 1 GCOSE 1370091 27,1

144 ŢIVNÝ Václav bodů - - - - - - - - - - 25 - - - 25 1 IDGKL 1180357 33,6

145 DUJMIČ Vladimír bodů - - - - - - - - - 23 - - - - 23 1 GCSVR 0020530 30,9

146 ADAMČÍK Alois bodů - - - 20 - - - - - - - - - - 20 1 ZGCKR 0430304 11,9

147 ŠTEFFEK Ladislav bodů - - - - - - 17 - - - - - - - 17 1 GCBRN 0251812 54,0

T148 KALABIS František bodů - - - 16 - - - - - - - - - - 16 1 GCOLO 0240007 9,7

T148 ZEMAN Jiří bodů - - - - - 16 - - - - - - - - 16 1 SOGCC 0480080 18,0

150 NOVOTNÝ Ivan bodů - - - - 15 - - - - - - - - - 15 1 GCBRN 0250579 24,8

T151 JÍZDNÝ Antonín bodů - - - - 14 - - - - - - - - - 14 1 SOGCC 0480637 19,0

T151 TOMEŠ Jiří bodů - - - - - - - - - 14 - - - - 14 1 GCNVR 1040018 13,5

T151 WOTTLE Anton bodů 14 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 14 1 GCP AU00008 22,7

154 PRODINGER Karl bodů 13 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 13 1 GCP AU00006 24,4
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Kolo I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII XIII XIV

96 80 47 87 90 76 55 71 73 79 47 76 41 72

T155 KINCL Jindřich bodů 1 - - - - - - 10 - 1 - - - - 12 3 GCAUS 0280603 21,2

T155 MUSIL Igor bodů - 1 - - - - - - - 11 - - - - 12 2 IDGKL 1180196 26,8

T157 NEPUSTIL Josef bodů - - - - - - - - 11 - - - - - 11 1 IDGKL 1180397 28,5

T157 RODOVSKÝ Jaromír bodů 11 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 11 1 PGCMO 0060887 20,8

T159 PALA Jan bodů - - - - 1 1 - - - 1 - - - 1 4 4 GCBRN 0250812 29,6

T159 TEMPÍR Josef bodů - - - - - - - - - - - 4 - - 4 1 GCRAD 0810268 24,4

161 RUČNÝ ST. Jiří bodů - - - - - - - - 3 - - - - - 3 1 AMKMO 0420066 22,9

T162 MATOUŠEK Petr bodů - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 2 1 GCOLO 0240114 20,1

T162 SKALSKÝ Petr bodů - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - 2 1 PGCMO 0060339 17,0

T164 HENKL Milan bodů - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 1 DGCSL 0200105 20,3

T164 HŮREK Jiří bodů 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 1 GCAUS 0280096 12,5

T164 JIRKA Vladimír bodů - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - 1 1 ZGCKR 0430242 19,5

T164 LUDWIG Anton bodů - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - 1 1 GCHKR 0350256 25,3

T164 MACHOUREK Zdeněk bodů 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 1 GCMBM 1360058 16,4

T164 MELICHAR Ivan bodů - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - 1 1 IDGKL 1180452 44,0

T164 MITTELBERGER Konrad bodů 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 1 GCZSK AU00011 13,6

T164 VANÍČEK Miroslav bodů - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - 1 1 GCPAR 0540463 16,3

 R
e
g

.č
.

 H
C

P

Počet hráčů v turnajiP
o

řa
d

í

 B
o

d
ů

 T
u

rn
a
jů

 K
lu

b



Kolo I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII XIII XIV

1
1
.0

4
.2

0
1
1

1
8
.0

4
.2

0
1
1

0
9
.0

5
.2

0
1
1

1
6
.0

5
.2

0
1
1

3
0
.0

5
.2

0
1
1

1
3
.0

6
.2

0
1
1

2
0
.0

6
.2

0
1
1

1
8
.0

7
.2

0
1
1

0
1
.0

8
.2

0
1
1

1
5
.0

8
.2

0
1
1

2
2
.0

8
.2

0
1
1

0
5
.0

9
.2

0
1
1

1
9
.0

9
.2

0
1
1

0
3
.1

0
.2

0
1
1

G
o

lf
 C

lu
b

 A
u

s
te

rl
it

z
 

G
o

lf
c
lu

b
 V

e
lt

li
n

e
rl

a
n

d
 

P
o

y
s
d

o
rf

G
o

lf
 C

lu
b

 U
h

e
rs

k
é
 

H
ra

d
iš

tě

G
o

lf
 C

lu
b

 O
lo

m
o

u
c
  
  
  
  
  
 

G
o

lf
 C

lu
b

 B
rn

o
 -

 

K
a

s
k

á
d

a
  

  

S
o

c
ra

te
s
 G

o
lf

 &
 C

o
u

n
tr

y
 

C
lu

b
 -

 K
o

ře
n

e
c

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

G
o

lf
 C

lu
b

 W
a
id

h
o

fe
n

G
o

lf
 C

lu
b

 A
u

s
te

rl
it

z
 

G
o

lf
c
lu

b
 V

e
lt

li
n

e
rl

a
n

d
 

P
o

y
s
d

o
rf

G
o

lf
 C

lu
b

 B
rn

o
 -

 

K
a

s
k

á
d

a
  

  

G
o

lf
 C

lu
b

 S
v
ra

tk
a
 1

9
3
2

G
o

lf
 C

lu
b

 O
lo

m
o

u
c
  
  
  
  
  
 

G
o

lf
 C

lu
b

 T
e
lč

S
o

c
ra

te
s
 G

o
lf

 &
 C

o
u

n
tr

y
 

C
lu

b
 -

 K
o

ře
n

e
c

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

15 24 17 22 21 22 13 18 26 14 18 14 9 21

1 HOFERKOVÁ Helena bodů 120 102 90 96 93 - 99 105 109 102 75 114 120 84 967 13 GCAUS 0280363 22,8

2 PROKOPOVÁ Oldřiška bodů 93 120 96 90 72 87 - 96 114 114 - - - - 882 9 DGCSL 0200030 17,0

3 JANOŠÍKOVÁ Jaroslava bodů 87 62 - - 90 96 114 109 90 81 102 81 109 75 878 12 GCOLO 0240163 22,0

4 JANOŠKOVÁ Marta bodů - 87 102 72 96 102 - - 102 - 109 - 105 102 877 9 IDGKL 1180318 26,5

5 BAJEROVÁ Helena bodů 90 - 81 99 81 72 - 102 72 99 78 105 114 87 858 12 GCBRN 0250465 32,7

6 RUČNÁ Iva bodů 105 68 114 87 - 75 - - 84 105 - 99 90 90 849 10 GCAUS 0281491 28,9

7 ROHÁČKOVÁ Eva bodů 84 64 - 78 - 114 - 87 - 90 81 102 - 105 805 9 SOGCC 0480075 29,3

8 BUČÍKOVÁ Eva bodů 75 54 120 - 109 109 120 114 96 - - - - - 797 8 GCBRN 0250461 13,0

9 ŢIVNÁ Magda bodů 81 109 105 64 78 66 - 81 60 93 72 - 102 62 787 12 IDGKL 1180352 35,5

10 HOLÍKOVÁ Jindřiška bodů 72 93 - 102 70 78 - 84 66 109 - 96 - 78 782 10 DGCSL 0200157 19,4

11 VOLNÁ Renata bodů - - 70 58 60 60 78 68 70 96 96 84 93 70 725 12 GCSVR 0020665 31,8

12 ŤOKOVÁ Helena bodů 109 - 93 - - 105 - 75 99 - 105 - - 114 700 7 GCBRN 0251354 35,4

13 SLÁNSKÁ Eva bodů - 99 - - 120 - - 99 87 84 87 - - 81 657 7 GCRAD 0810170 30,6

14 JANÍKOVÁ Alena bodů 102 66 - 66 - 81 105 78 64 - - - - 72 634 8 PGCMO 0060696 19,6

15 VITTOVÁ Anna bodů - - - 84 102 - 109 90 105 - - 120 - - 610 6 PGCMO 0060402 19,2

16 KONEČNÁ Věra bodů - 60 78 70 - - - - 120 - 90 - 96 93 607 7 IDGKL 1180290 31,8

17 KUCIÁNOVÁ Magdalena bodů 96 90 - - 75 93 102 - 93 - - - - - 549 6 SOGCC 0480247 19,9

18 SVOBODOVÁ Vladimíra bodů - 114 109 75 - 84 - 70 81 - - - - - 533 6 GCBRN 0250006 29,6

19 ADAMKOVIČOVÁ Květoslava bodů - - - - 62 68 81 93 54 - 84 87 - - 529 7 GCAUS 0280988 35,2

20 TRHLÍKOVÁ Anna bodů - 58 - - - 62 87 - 50 - 66 78 - 68 469 7 VALGK 0650649 36,0

T21 HRADILOVÁ Danuše bodů 78 105 - 109 68 - - - - - - - - 96 456 5 GCHVK 1320002 26,9

T21 PEKAŘOVÁ Šárka bodů - 78 - - - 120 - - - - 93 - 99 66 456 5 SOGCC 0481349 25,3

23 KOSPACH Jarmila bodů - 56 68 60 64 - 84 - 52 - - - - 60 444 7 GCBRN 0250539 36,0

24 JANÍČKOVÁ Renata bodů - - - 68 84 - - - 78 78 - - - 64 372 5 GCLKO 0790189 36,0

25 BABINSKÁ Dora bodů - - 75 62 66 90 - - - - 68 - - - 361 5 GCBRN 0250680 36,0

26 PTÁČKOVÁ Eva bodů - 84 72 - 99 - 93 - - - - - - - 348 4 GCBRN 0250830 35,3

27 TRENZOVÁ Libuše bodů - 96 - 120 114 - - - - - - - - - 330 3 GCBRN 0250463 14,8

28 ZÁLEŠÁKOVÁ Alena bodů - - 99 - 87 - - - - - 120 - - - 306 3 GCBRN 0250469 32,2

29 FOJTOVÁ Boţena bodů - - - - - 58 90 66 - - - 75 - - 289 4 GCOVA 0800349 35,9

30 JADRNÍČKOVÁ Hana bodů - 70 - - 105 99 - - - - - - - - 274 3 GCAUS 0281499 21,5

31 POLÁŠKOVÁ Eliška bodů - 81 - - - - - - 68 - 114 - - - 263 3 GCRAD 0810132 33,0

32 KODYTKOVÁ Libuše bodů 99 - 84 - - 70 - - - - - - - - 253 3 GCOLO 0240579 46,0

33 KOTOLOVÁ Zdeňka bodů - 72 - - - - 96 - 56 - - - - - 224 3 GCBRN 0250479 33,2

34 KALABISOVÁ Marcela bodů - - - 114 - - - - - - - 109 - - 223 2 GCOLO 0240011 16,9

35 JIŘÍČKOVÁ Dana bodů - 75 - - - - - 72 75 - - - - - 222 3 GCRAD 0810007 33,6

36 KRUPIČKOVÁ Hana bodů - - 87 105 - - - - - - - - - - 192 2 GCSVR 0020043 22,3

37 DUCHOŇOVÁ Vlasta bodů - - - - - - - - 62 87 - - - - 149 2 GCBRN 0250456 28,7

T38 ENTNEROVÁ Jitka bodů - - - - - - - - - - - - - 120 120 1 SOGCC 0481179 49,0

T38 GIACINTOVA Jana bodů - - - - - - - 120 - - - - - - 120 1 GCBRN 0250991 10,4

T38 STUCHLÍKOVÁ Ivona bodů - - - - - - - - - 120 - - - - 120 1 DGCSL 0200089 15,8

41 HŮRKOVÁ Jana bodů 114 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 114 1 GCAUS 0280403 14,9

42 HALUSKOVÁ Jana bodů - - - - - - - - - - - - - 109 109 1 GCOLO 0240809 18,2

T43 LESNÁ Jiřinka bodů - - - - - - - - - - - - - 99 99 1 GCBRN 0251680 36,0

T43 RECOVÁ Zdena bodů - - - - - - - - - - 99 - - - 99 1 GCAUS 0281488 36,0

T45 DROBÍLKOVÁ Emilie bodů - - - 93 - - - - - - - - - - 93 1 GCBRN 0251635 19,8

T45 OTÉPKOVÁ Marie bodů - - - - - - - - - - - 93 - - 93 1 GCLKO 0790200 34,7

47 HAVRÁNKOVÁ Dobroslava bodů - - - - - - - - - - - 90 - - 90 1 CMR 0011811 21,9

48 CÍSAŘOVÁ Eva bodů - - - 81 - - - - - - - - - - 81 1 PGCMO 0060753 17,1

49 JANÍKOVÁ Eva bodů - - - - - - - - - 75 - - - - 75 1 GCLKO 0790192 33,0

50 VELČEVSKÁ Eva bodů - - - - - - - - - - 70 - - - 70 1 GCBRN 0250974 34,4

51 JAMBOROVÁ Libuše bodů - - - - - 64 - - - - - - - - 64 1 GCRAD 0810269 54,0

52 BAUEROVÁ Jana bodů - - - - - - - - 58 - - - - - 58 1 PGCMO 0060002 20,5
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Průběžné pořadí - Region Senior Tour Morava 2011

Ženy - Stableford 2/3 NETTO (HCP 0 - 54)
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96 80 47 87 90 76 55 71 73 79 47 76 41 72

1 JANÍK Josef bodů 105 114 - 105 109 105 114 114 120 99 - 93 109 109 999 12 PGCMO 0060695 11,3

2 LÍPA Daniel bodů 41 96 - 114 102 114 109 120 52 120 - 39 96 84 955 12 GCBRN 0251516 10,6

3 NOVÁK Ivo bodů 62 102 120 102 99 78 81 96 105 114 105 50 105 58 948 14 PGCZN 1140012 13,0

4 BUČÍK Milan bodů 87 99 90 87 87 120 99 87 109 109 68 84 - 81 887 13 GCBRN 0250460 12,6

5 KUCIÁN Lubomír bodů 96 120 - 99 70 102 96 - 56 - - 120 - 96 855 9 GCAUS 0280683 12,5

6 OLMA František bodů 109 68 102 58 93 72 93 109 93 34 - 34 78 99 848 13 GCAUS 0281503 14,1

7 JANOŠÍK Zdeněk bodů 93 84 - 84 58 54 64 35 99 58 96 99 120 93 832 13 GCOLO 0240053 13,6

8 HOFEREK Libor bodů 48 64 84 109 90 - 70 105 102 66 75 105 52 68 808 13 GCAUS 0280356 12,8

9 KYNĚRA Dušan bodů 99 90 114 64 68 93 105 64 62 78 - - 81 - 792 11 PGCZN 1140059 12,7

10 REPTA Jaroslav bodů 90 29 96 44 36 52 102 56 44 81 41 68 102 87 734 14 ERBGC 1111334 15,0

11 MELCHER Ota bodů 11 - 81 90 40 - 48 50 41 105 - 109 99 75 698 11 GCOLO 0240438 14,0

12 ČLUPNÝ Jiří bodů 44 56 - 60 81 42 84 93 66 84 102 - - 41 670 11 GCRAD 0810156 15,0

13 MÁSLO Miroslav bodů 70 81 - 50 60 29 78 38 90 40 70 60 72 64 645 13 PGCHK 1130638 16,7

14 MORKUS Vladimír bodů 23 93 50 72 120 - 68 81 81 48 - - - - 636 9 GCBRN 0250763 14,0

15 HARVAN Jaroslav bodů - 40 93 54 96 64 87 72 50 50 46 23 - 29 612 12 SOGCC 0480965 17,6

16 SEILER Jiří bodů 114 - - 120 - 81 120 - - - - 70 - 102 607 6 PGCMO 0060856 8,0

T17 MAREČEK Petr bodů 58 75 - 70 48 - 62 52 72 52 84 75 37 37 600 12 IDGKL 1180167 19,1

T17 ŠKARECKÝ Vojtěch bodů 68 58 87 20 20 84 - - 17 46 87 66 84 - 600 11 GCAUS 0280094 15,7

19 HON Jan bodů - 31 54 52 31 50 58 62 68 21 64 32 40 105 553 13 SOGCC 0480962 21,3

20 KOBZA ST. Miroslav bodů 5 87 75 19 21 87 25 37 18 7 78 52 66 44 551 14 GCBRN 0250551 18,8

21 MÁČEL Michal bodů 14 78 - 32 44 - 44 60 - 68 90 17 114 - 547 10 GCBRN 0251834 18,1

22 TESAŘ Tomáš bodů 75 109 99 42 54 75 - 32 - - - - - 50 536 8 SOGCC 0480101 15,3

23 DOLEČEK Stanislav bodů 27 - - 41 72 70 72 75 - 2 - 96 - 78 533 9 SOGCC 0480851 16,2

T24 POLÁK Karel bodů 46 105 109 - 84 58 - - - - - - - 114 516 6 SOGCC 0480068 10,7

T24 ZUKAL Zdenek bodů 84 54 52 62 - 90 - - - - - 81 - 93 516 7 GCOLO 0240089 13,0

26 PRAUSE Josef bodů 39 62 - 28 - - 90 84 114 93 - - - - 510 7 PGCMO 0060126 12,6

27 SVOBODA Jiří bodů 64 27 70 66 - 109 - 78 - 90 - - - - 504 7 GCBRN 0250002 13,8

28 ZELINKA Zdeněk bodů 20 37 - 1 42 99 - 68 35 87 50 29 - 56 503 11 GCSVR 0020037 16,9

29 SKLENÁŘ Antonín bodů 33 18 105 34 62 60 - 70 40 - - 38 - 34 476 10 GCLKO 0790238 14,6

T30 HUBÁLEK Boţetěch bodů 2 35 64 1 32 46 31 102 28 42 36 19 66 35 458 14 GCBRN 0251481 18,7

T30 KAFONĚK Ludvík bodů - - 48 46 - 19 - 36 - 13 114 46 70 66 458 9 IDGKL 1180288 16,9

32 MRAVEC Vladimír bodů 66 46 - - 114 - - - 96 96 - - - - 418 5 GCA SK00003 13,6

33 KOLÁŘ František bodů 42 52 58 18 3 - 42 - 75 36 44 - 39 16 406 11 GCAUS 0281489 17,7

34 CICHRA Bohumil bodů 56 23 - 93 14 40 - 17 - 1 - 72 41 46 402 10 GCHKR 0350347 17,3

35 ŠTAUD Milan bodů 1 48 - - 33 56 - 48 84 44 - 87 - - 401 8 SOGCC 0480092 16,8

36 FIALA Zbyněk bodů 16 27 66 - 35 20 40 54 48 35 - 62 - 26 393 11 GCBRN 0252051 20,0

37 KAZÍK Milan bodů 32 72 - 27 37 96 - 66 - - - - - 62 392 7 SOGCC 0480302 16,9

38 NOVÁK Jaroslav bodů 13 - - 58 64 41 - 20 - 102 - 33 - 54 385 8 GCOLO 0240067 17,2

39 TRHLÍK Jaroslav bodů 8 44 - - - 21 56 42 38 24 66 13 56 36 383 11 VALGK 0650510 19,6

40 HALAŠTA Jaroslav bodů 15 66 - 37 27 68 - 30 - 18 - 48 - 72 381 9 VALGK 0650010 18,2

T41 CHMELÍČEK Zdeněk bodů 37 42 - - 78 - 41 - - 60 - - - 120 378 6 GCBRN 0250909 13,1

T41 PŘICHYSTAL Jan bodů 28 33 42 22 6 31 - 46 33 13 93 40 - 32 378 12 SOGCC 0481033 21,1

43 ŠMEJKAL Zdeněk bodů 54 37 - 16 19 26 60 27 36 - 81 - - 20 360 10 GCRAD 0810226 23,6

T44 KOTAS Tomáš bodů 4 25 - 68 39 - - 31 16 29 - - 93 52 357 9 GCHVK 1320007 20,8

T44 VOSKA Lubomír bodů 30 28 62 15 30 - - 8 37 39 54 - 62 - 357 10 GCBRN 0250507 22,5

46 KOUŘIL Dušan bodů 9 38 - 38 38 5 39 28 32 19 38 25 75 22 351 13 DGCSL 0200118 22,5

T47 RÁŢ Jan bodů 31 24 38 29 23 23 54 11 20 37 62 26 37 17 338 14 SOGCC 0480735 23,8

T47 RUČNÝ ML. Jiří bodů 25 34 56 7 - 36 - 23 60 30 - 21 44 30 338 11 GCAUS 0281490 20,3

49 BERNÁT Miloslav bodů 24 50 - 9 46 - - 41 - 10 60 44 - 48 332 9 ZGCKR 0430620 15,8

50 POLENKA Evţen bodů 1 19 44 25 50 28 31 24 13 5 58 14 48 - 327 13 GCBRN 0250532 25,5

51 HEJČ Pavel bodů - 11 36 1 1 - 22 10 21 6 99 31 56 24 310 12 TESGK 1170110 24,9

52 RAŠKA Václav bodů 102 - - 96 - - - - - - - 102 - - 300 3 PGCMO 0060130 11,6

53 VITT Robert bodů - - - 35 15 - 75 44 87 - - 38 - - 294 6 PGCMO 0060281 16,6

54 FRYDRYCH Milan bodů 29 14 - 21 56 33 38 15 - 28 - - 32 31 283 10 MGKNJ 1520054 24,8

55 VRBA František bodů 11 30 - 3 2 24 66 16 31 27 - 36 - 38 279 11 GCAUS 0280596 22,5

56 KUZL Jan bodů - - - - - 37 - - - 72 109 28 - 20 266 5 GKOSY 1490116 16,2

57 SOLLAN Oscar bodů 81 - - 24 75 - - 19 - - - - - 60 259 5 GCP AU00010 17,7

58 MIČÁNEK Lubomír bodů 1 1 28 1 1 18 21 34 19 1 75 16 35 12 258 14 GCSVR 0020690 26,1

59 PLHOŇ Jan bodů 78 - - - - - - - - - - 90 87 - 255 3 PGCZN 1140011 13,0

60 PEKAŘ Rostislav bodů 34 16 - 30 - 14 36 - 7 - 32 3 50 18 237 10 SOGCC 0481348 27,1

61 SVOBODA Jan bodů - - 41 - - 4 - 26 - 17 40 7 58 40 233 8 GCBRN 0251625 26,3

62 VAŠÍČEK František bodů - - - - - - - - 25 - - 64 60 70 219 4 GCAUS 0280858 15,3

63 MERENDA Petr bodů 52 39 - 18 66 - - - - - - 41 - - 216 5 VALGK 0650628 19,5

64 KRČMÁŘ Zdeněk bodů 60 - - 39 - - - - - - - 114 - - 213 3 VALGK 0650738 14,4

65 PAPÍRNÍK Miloš bodů 3 1 31 8 - 27 33 33 27 33 - - - 11 206 10 GCAUS 0280332 26,6

66 ADAMKOVIČ Anton bodů - - - 12 1 1 28 12 23 70 27 18 - 14 205 10 GCAUS 0280615 22,1

67 BAČA Leo bodů 7 15 - 13 1 - - 58 78 - - - - 28 200 7 GCHVK 1320001 22,0
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Počet hráčů v turnaji

Konečné pořadí - Region Senior Tour Morava 2011

Muži - Stableford BRUTTO (HCP 0 - 54)
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Kolo I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII XIII XIV

96 80 47 87 90 76 55 71 73 79 47 76 41 72

T68 BALNA Ján bodů 72 - - - 25 - - - 46 56 - - - - 199 4 GCCBB SK00001 12,6

T68 TRNKA Jan bodů 50 60 - 33 - - - - - - - 56 - - 199 4 GCOLO 0240070 11,9

70 DOUŠEK Ivo bodů 13 22 - - - 32 - - 39 31 - 35 - 25 197 7 GCBRN 0250650 20,0

T71 PAPÍRNÍK Tomáš bodů 1 1 - 10 34 8 - 9 58 14 52 1 - 10 196 11 GCBRN 0250280 24,6

T71 RYBANSKÝ Gustáv bodů 6 41 - - 17 - - - 70 62 - - - - 196 5 GCA SK00004 16,5

73 KUBÁK Radomír bodů 1 1 39 1 7 1 24 6 14 15 31 11 38 8 187 14 GCBRN 0250521 29,6

74 WERNER Peter bodů 1 4 - - - 38 - 14 64 23 - 21 - 21 186 8 IDGKL 1180467 19,5

75 KUDLÁČ Stanislav bodů - - 46 1 1 30 - 39 15 - - 15 - 23 170 8 CMR 0017276 24,4

76 KRČÁL Miloslav bodů - - - - 1 25 - 2 6 20 56 22 33 4 169 9 GKBZA 0950594 28,6

77 HECL František bodů - - - 78 - - - 90 - - - - - - 168 2 SOGCC 0480322 15,5

78 GREGAR Ivan bodů - - - 81 - - - - - 25 - 60 - - 166 3 GCOLO 0240187 14,0

79 TRTÍLEK Stanislav bodů - - - - 26 62 50 - - - - - - 27 165 4 GCBRN 0250756 20,1

80 KOSTKA Milan bodů 1 32 - 4 - 44 - 40 - - - - - 42 163 6 VALGK 0650730 24,5

T81 JEDLIČKA Drahoslav bodů - - - 1 18 15 - 25 42 22 - 30 - - 153 7 VALGK 0650637 20,0

T81 KARÁSEK Ivo bodů 1 4 33 - 12 17 34 18 - 32 - - - 2 153 9 IDGKL 1180205 26,4

83 DROBÍLEK Radovan bodů 38 - 78 36 - - - - - - - - - - 152 3 GCBRN 0251643 13,0

84 KAFONĚK Jiří bodů - - 72 31 - - - - - - - - 46 - 149 3 IDGKL 1180287 17,0

85 PECHÁČEK Zdeněk bodů - - - - - - - - - - 120 27 - - 147 2 GCSVR 0020414 16,0

86 BABINSKÝ Milan bodů 40 - 35 1 10 11 - - - - 42 - - - 139 6 GCBRN 0250679 26,3

T87 STRAŇÁK Dušan bodů - - - - - - - - - 64 - - 68 - 132 2 SOGCC 0480383 19,7

T87 VAŠEK Radovan bodů - - - - - - - - - - - 42 90 - 132 2 VALGK 0650253 18,2

89 KOSPACH Otto bodů - 13 32 - 24 - 19 - 8 - - - - 33 129 6 GCBRN 0250538 25,9

T90 GREBENÍČEK Antonín bodů 1 18 60 - 2 13 - 29 - 1 - - - - 124 7 DGCSL 0200096 20,9

T90 ŠUMŠAL Ladislav bodů - - 68 - 22 34 - - - - - - - - 124 3 GCUHR 1280103 21,2

T92 CÍSAŘ Jiří bodů 120 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 120 1 PGCMO 0060198 10,9

T92 MILDNER Jiří bodů - - - - - 66 - - - 54 - - - - 120 2 SPOKB 1160208 16,6

94 KODYTEK Jiří bodů 36 - 40 - - 39 - - - - - - - - 115 3 GCOLO 0240417 16,6

95 HOLÍK Vojtěch bodů - 70 - - - - - - - - - - - 39 109 2 GCAUS 0281511 16,3

96 ČÍŢEK Miroslav bodů - - 37 6 9 12 20 1 10 3 - - - 9 107 9 GCBRN 0251966 34,4

T97 JANÍČEK Ivan bodů - - - 27 13 - - - 34 26 - - - 6 106 5 GCLKO 0790188 27,2

T97 VONDRÁK Zdeněk bodů - - - - 30 - - 22 54 - - - - - 106 3 SOGCC 0481099 19,7

99 FÜRST Kamil bodů - - - - 105 - - - - - - - - - 105 1 GCTLC 1080041 11,3

100 NEBESKÝ Tomáš st. bodů - - - - - - - 99 - - - - - - 99 1 GCAUS 0280022 10,0

101 BLAHA Milan bodů 1 1 - - 11 16 23 - - - 34 2 - 3 91 8 IDGKL 1180422 32,1

102 SEDLÁČEK Jindřich bodů - - - - 1 1 37 13 4 1 29 4 - - 90 8 GCAUS 0280507 35,3

103 ELIÁŠ Zdeněk bodů 1 21 - 14 1 - 52 - - - - - - - 89 5 VALGK 0650131 25,2

104 MÜNZ Jan bodů 1 1 27 - 1 - 18 - 2 1 28 8 - - 87 9 GCBRN 0250598 36,0

105 KOČVARA Jiří bodů 18 - - 11 41 - - - - 16 - - - - 86 4 GCBRN 0250576 19,2

106 LESNÝ Jindřich bodů 1 1 34 1 1 6 32 - - - - - - 8 84 8 GCBRN 0251681 36,0

107 FIŠER Václav bodů - 8 29 1 1 - - - 1 11 30 1 - - 82 8 IDGKL 1180124 33,1

108 TUREČEK Bohumil bodů - - - - - - - - - - - 78 - - 78 1 PGCMO 0060870 18,1

T109 CHMURA Lubomír bodů - - - 75 - - - - - - - - - - 75 1 ZGCKR 0430037 12,2

T109 MAREČEK Josef bodů - - - - - - - - - 75 - - - - 75 1 GKBZA 0950128 13,6

T111 DUCHOŇ Petr bodů - - - - - - - - 29 41 - - - - 70 2 GCBRN 0250455 19,5

T111 VÍTEK Dušan bodů 1 1 26 1 1 1 - - - 1 25 1 - 13 70 10 IDGKL 1180487 35,8

T113 BAJER Petr bodů - - - - 1 - - - 24 9 - - 31 - 65 4 GCBRN 0250434 31,9

T113 ŠEBELA Pavel bodů 17 - - - - 48 - - - - - - - - 65 2 SOGCC 0480529 21,5

115 KOLIHA Václav bodů - - - 1 - - - - - - - 54 - - 55 2 GCOLO 0240381 18,1

116 FOJTA Alexej bodů 1 7 - - 1 10 29 4 - - - 1 - - 53 7 DGCSL 0200111 27,7

117 TRENZ Jiří bodů - - - - 52 - - - - - - - - - 52 1 GCBRN 0250462 18,5

118 TUROŇ Jan bodů - - - - - - - - - 8 37 - - 5 50 3 GCBRN 0250542 23,8

119 SKOPAL SEN Karel bodů - - - - 1 - - - - - 48 - - - 49 2 GCSVR 0020028 23,1

120 KALABIS František bodů - - - 48 - - - - - - - - - - 48 1 GCOLO 0240007 9,7

T121 KOTOL Zdeněk bodů - 7 - - - - 26 - 13 - - - - - 46 3 GCBRN 0250478 28,1

T121 RYŠAVÝ Milan bodů - - - - - - 46 - - - - - - - 46 1 GCTLC 1080017 23,0

123 JIŘÍČEK Jaroslav bodů - 12 - - - - - 7 26 - - - - - 45 3 GCRAD 0810001 28,3

T124 DOSTÁL Bohumil bodů 1 20 - 5 17 - - - - - - - - - 43 4 GCHKR 0350652 23,6

T124 TŘÍLETÝ Zdeněk bodů - - - - - - - - - - - 1 42 - 43 2 GCSBO 0900386 22,5

126 ADAMČÍK Alois bodů - - - 40 - - - - - - - - - - 40 1 ZGCKR 0430304 11,9

T127 BOUCNÍK Josef bodů - - - - - - - - - - 39 - - - 39 1 GCSVR 0020488 30,0

T127 ŢITNÍK Milan bodů - - - - - - - - - - - 24 - 15 39 2 GCRAD 0810257 31,0

129 TOMEŠ Jiří bodů - - - - - - - - - 38 - - - - 38 1 GCNVR 1040018 13,5

130 ČECH Bořivoj bodů 1 - - - 4 3 - - 1 - 27 - - - 36 5 GCRAD 0810099 34,5

T131 PŘECECHTĚL Jaromír bodů 35 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 35 1 GCBRN 0250846 21,1

T131 ŠTEFFEK Ladislav bodů - - - - - - 35 - - - - - - - 35 1 GCBRN 0251812 54,0

T131 ZEMAN Jiří bodů - - - - - 35 - - - - - - - - 35 1 SOGCC 0480080 18,0

T131 ŢIVNÝ Václav bodů - - - - - - - - - - 35 - - - 35 1 IDGKL 1180357 33,6

T135 MARKO Lubomír bodů 1 1 - - 1 - - - 31 - - - - - 34 4 SGCP SK00005 23,7

T135 SMRT Josef bodů - - - - - - - - - - - - 34 - 34 1 GCCPG 0100051 23,8

T137 ROREČEK Petr bodů 1 2 - 1 1 2 18 - - - - 7 - 1 33 8 GCRAD 0810125 28,4

T137 SOUDEK Vlastimil bodů - - - - - - - - - - 33 - - - 33 1 GCCSH 0410077 32,2

139 MENŠÍK Jaromír bodů - - 30 - - - - - - - - - - - 30 1 GCUHR 1280198 30,5

140 JÍZDNÝ Antonín bodů - - - - 28 - - - - - - - - - 28 1 SOGCC 0480637 19,0

T141 PRODINGER Karl bodů 27 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 27 1 GCP AU00006 24,4

T141 STRUHÁR František bodů - - - - - - 27 - - - - - - - 27 1 IDGKL 1180349 36,0

143 DEÁK Dénes bodů - - 25 - - - - - - - - - - - 25 1 ERBGC 1110429 54,0

T144 KINCL Jindřich bodů 1 - - - - - - 21 - 1 - - - - 23 3 GCAUS 0280603 21,2

T144 SKALSKÝ Petr bodů - - - 23 - - - - - - - - - - 23 1 PGCMO 0060339 17,0

T146 HORÁČEK Jiří bodů - - - - - 22 - - - - - - - - 22 1 GCBRN 0250497 24,0

T146 HŮREK Jiří bodů 22 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 22 1 GCAUS 0280096 12,5

T146 LUDWIG Anton bodů - - - - - - - - 22 - - - - - 22 1 GCHKR 0350256 25,3

149 MITTELBERGER Konrad bodů 21 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 21 1 GCZSK AU00011 13,6

150 KOBZA ST. Radoslav bodů 1 7 - 1 - 1 - - 10 - - - - - 20 5 GCBRN 0250550 31,1

151 RODOVSKÝ Jaromír bodů 19 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 19 1 PGCMO 0060887 20,8

152 ŠIMONOVSKÝ Milan bodů 1 - - 1 1 9 - 3 - - - - - - 15 5 GCBRN 0250065 36,0
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96 80 47 87 90 76 55 71 73 79 47 76 41 72

T153 LESKOVJAN Jindřich bodů - - - - - - - - - - - 12 - - 12 1 MGKNJ 1520020 31,9

T153 PAPILLIER Philippe bodů 1 9 - 2 - - - - - - - - - - 12 3 SOGCC 0480345 21,7

155 NOVÁČEK Miroslav bodů - - - - - - - - 11 - - - - - 11 1 GCAUS 0280415 26,5

T156 HENKL Milan bodů - 10 - - - - - - - - - - - - 10 1 DGCSL 0200105 20,3

T156 MATOUŠEK Petr bodů - - - - - - - - - - - 10 - - 10 1 GCOLO 0240114 20,1

T156 PALA Jan bodů - - - - 1 7 - - - 1 - - - 1 10 4 GCBRN 0250812 29,6

T156 UCHYTIL Jan bodů 1 - - 1 - - - 5 1 - - 2 - - 10 5 GCOLO 0240200 29,1

160 BERÁNEK Ladislav bodů - - - - - - - - - - - 9 - - 9 1 GCOSE 1370091 27,1

161 VANÍČEK Miroslav bodů - - - - 8 - - - - - - - - - 8 1 GCPAR 0540463 16,3

T162 MUSIL Igor bodů - 1 - - - - - - - 4 - - - - 5 2 IDGKL 1180196 26,8

T162 NOVOTNÝ Ivan bodů - - - - 5 - - - - - - - - - 5 1 GCBRN 0250579 24,8

T162 RUČNÝ ST. Jiří bodů - - - - - - - - 5 - - - - - 5 1 AMKMO 0420066 22,9

T162 TEMPÍR Josef bodů - - - - - - - - - - - 5 - - 5 1 GCRAD 0810268 24,4

166 NEPUSTIL Josef bodů - - - - - - - - 3 - - - - - 3 1 IDGKL 1180397 28,5

T167 DUJMIČ Vladimír bodů - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - 1 1 GCSVR 0020530 30,9

T167 JIRKA Vladimír bodů - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - 1 1 ZGCKR 0430242 19,5

T167 MACHOUREK Zdeněk bodů 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 1 GCMBM 1360058 16,4

T167 MELICHAR Ivan bodů - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - 1 1 IDGKL 1180452 44,0

T167 WOTTLE Anton bodů 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 1 GCP AU00008 22,7
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15 24 17 22 21 22 13 18 26 14 18 14 9 21

1 PROKOPOVÁ Oldřiška bodů 105 120 114 109 105 109 - 99 120 114 - - - - 995 9 DGCSL 0200030 17,0

2 HOFERKOVÁ Helena bodů 109 105 109 93 96 - 99 96 109 102 78 109 120 99 961 13 GCAUS 0280363 22,8

3 JANOŠÍKOVÁ Jaroslava bodů 99 64 - - 99 90 114 102 102 96 120 96 114 114 960 12 GCOLO 0240163 22,0

4 BUČÍKOVÁ Eva bodů 120 109 120 - 120 120 120 114 114 - - - - - 937 8 GCBRN 0250461 13,0

5 HOLÍKOVÁ Jindřiška bodů 72 102 - 96 68 93 - 105 84 109 - 102 - 93 856 10 DGCSL 0200157 19,4

6 JANOŠKOVÁ Marta bodů - 78 93 68 90 84 - - 90 - 105 - 105 109 822 9 IDGKL 1180318 26,5

7 RUČNÁ Iva bodů 93 60 105 81 - 78 - - 72 105 - 105 102 72 813 10 GCAUS 0281491 28,9

8 ROHÁČKOVÁ Eva bodů 87 66 - 84 - 102 - 84 - 93 87 99 - 81 783 9 SOGCC 0480075 29,3

9 VOLNÁ Renata bodů - - 78 64 70 66 81 70 75 99 93 84 93 90 763 12 GCSVR 0020665 31,8

10 ŢIVNÁ Magda bodů 84 87 96 62 81 66 - 75 70 90 66 - 93 62 742 12 IDGKL 1180352 35,5

11 BAJEROVÁ Helena bodů 75 - 81 78 64 72 - 68 64 87 81 90 99 66 731 12 GCBRN 0250465 32,7

12 JANÍKOVÁ Alena bodů 102 84 - 75 - 87 105 93 66 - - - - 102 714 8 PGCMO 0060696 19,6

13 SLÁNSKÁ Eva bodů - 90 - - 84 - - 90 93 84 114 - - 84 639 7 GCRAD 0810170 30,6

14 VITTOVÁ Anna bodů - - - 87 102 - 109 109 105 - - 120 - - 632 6 PGCMO 0060402 19,2

15 KONEČNÁ Věra bodů - 68 87 72 - - - - 99 - 84 - 96 96 602 7 IDGKL 1180290 31,8

16 ŤOKOVÁ Helena bodů 81 - 75 - - 81 - 78 78 - 102 - - 105 600 7 GCBRN 0251354 35,4

17 KUCIÁNOVÁ Magdalena bodů 96 99 - - 93 99 102 - 87 - - - - - 576 6 SOGCC 0480247 19,9

18 SVOBODOVÁ Vladimíra bodů - 93 102 72 - 96 - 87 96 - - - - - 546 6 GCBRN 0250006 29,6

19 ADAMKOVIČOVÁ Květoslava bodů - - - - 60 70 81 81 52 - 75 75 - - 494 7 GCAUS 0280988 35,2

20 TRHLÍKOVÁ Anna bodů - 62 - - - 68 84 - 52 - 68 78 - 70 482 7 VALGK 0650649 36,0

21 KOSPACH Jarmila bodů - 58 68 58 78 - 93 - 60 - - - - 60 475 7 GCBRN 0250539 36,0

22 PEKAŘOVÁ Šárka bodů - 75 - - - 105 - - - - 96 - 109 64 449 5 SOGCC 0481349 25,3

23 HRADILOVÁ Danuše bodů 90 96 - 90 78 - - - - - - - - 90 444 5 GCHVK 1320002 26,9

T24 PTÁČKOVÁ Eva bodů - 81 84 - 87 - 96 - - - - - - - 348 4 GCBRN 0250830 35,3

T24 TRENZOVÁ Libuše bodů - 114 - 120 114 - - - - - - - - - 348 3 GCBRN 0250463 14,8

26 BABINSKÁ Dora bodů - - 70 66 62 75 - - - - 70 - - - 343 5 GCBRN 0250680 36,0

27 JANÍČKOVÁ Renata bodů - - - 62 72 - - - 58 78 - - - 68 338 5 GCLKO 0790189 36,0

28 JADRNÍČKOVÁ Hana bodů - 72 - - 109 114 - - - - - - - - 295 3 GCAUS 0281499 21,5

29 FOJTOVÁ Boţena bodů - - - - - 60 87 66 - - - 81 - - 294 4 GCOVA 0800349 35,9

30 ZÁLEŠÁKOVÁ Alena bodů - - 90 - 66 - - - - - 109 - - - 265 3 GCBRN 0250469 32,2

31 KALABISOVÁ Marcela bodů - - - 114 - - - - - - - 114 - - 228 2 GCOLO 0240011 16,9

32 POLÁŠKOVÁ Eliška bodů - 70 - - - - - - 54 - 99 - - - 223 3 GCRAD 0810132 33,0

33 KODYTKOVÁ Libuše bodů 78 - 72 - - 62 - - - - - - - - 212 3 GCOLO 0240579 46,0

34 KOTOLOVÁ Zdeňka bodů - 56 - - - - 90 - 58 - - - - - 204 3 GCBRN 0250479 33,2

35 KRUPIČKOVÁ Hana bodů - - 99 99 - - - - - - - - - - 198 2 GCSVR 0020043 22,3

36 JIŘÍČKOVÁ Dana bodů - 56 - - - - - 72 68 - - - - - 196 3 GCRAD 0810007 33,6

37 DUCHOŇOVÁ Vlasta bodů - - - - - - - - 62 81 - - - - 143 2 GCBRN 0250456 28,7

T38 GIACINTOVA Jana bodů - - - - - - - 120 - - - - - - 120 1 GCBRN 0250991 10,4

T38 HALUSKOVÁ Jana bodů - - - - - - - - - - - - - 120 120 1 GCOLO 0240809 18,2

T38 STUCHLÍKOVÁ Ivona bodů - - - - - - - - - 120 - - - - 120 1 DGCSL 0200089 15,8

41 HŮRKOVÁ Jana bodů 114 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 114 1 GCAUS 0280403 14,9

42 CÍSAŘOVÁ Eva bodů - - - 105 - - - - - - - - - - 105 1 PGCMO 0060753 17,1

43 DROBÍLKOVÁ Emilie bodů - - - 102 - - - - - - - - - - 102 1 GCBRN 0251635 19,8

44 HAVRÁNKOVÁ Dobroslava bodů - - - - - - - - - - - 93 - - 93 1 CMR 0011811 21,9

45 RECOVÁ Zdena bodů - - - - - - - - - - 90 - - - 90 1 GCAUS 0281488 36,0

46 OTÉPKOVÁ Marie bodů - - - - - - - - - - - 87 - - 87 1 GCLKO 0790200 34,7

47 BAUEROVÁ Jana bodů - - - - - - - - 81 - - - - - 81 1 PGCMO 0060002 20,5

48 ENTNEROVÁ Jitka bodů - - - - - - - - - - - - - 78 78 1 SOGCC 0481179 49,0

T49 JANÍKOVÁ Eva bodů - - - - - - - - - 75 - - - - 75 1 GCLKO 0790192 33,0

T49 LESNÁ Jiřinka bodů - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 75 1 GCBRN 0251680 36,0

51 VELČEVSKÁ Eva bodů - - - - - - - - - - 72 - - - 72 1 GCBRN 0250974 34,4

52 JAMBOROVÁ Libuše bodů - - - - - 60 - - - - - - - - 60 1 GCRAD 0810269 54,0
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Počet hráček v turnaji

Průběžné pořadí - Region Senior Tour Morava 2011

Ženy - Stableford BRUTTO (HCP 0 - 54)
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96 80 47 87 90 76 55 71 73 79 47 76 41 72

1 KOBZA ST. Miroslav bodů 5 87 75 19 21 87 25 37 18 7 78 52 66 44 551 14 GCBRN 0250551 18,8

2 SVOBODA Jiří bodů 64 27 70 66 - 109 - 78 - 90 - - - - 504 7 GCBRN 0250002 13,8

3 TRHLÍK Jaroslav bodů 8 44 - - - 21 56 42 38 24 66 13 56 36 383 11 VALGK 0650510 19,6
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15 24 17 22 21 22 13 18 26 14 18 14 9 21

1 JANOŠKOVÁ Marta bodů - 78 93 68 90 84 - - 90 - 105 - 105 109 822 9 IDGKL 1180318 26,5

2 KONEČNÁ Věra bodů - 68 87 72 - - - - 99 - 84 - 96 96 602 7 IDGKL 1180290 31,8

3 SVOBODOVÁ Vladimíra bodů - 93 102 72 - 96 - 87 96 - - - - - 546 6 GCBRN 0250006 29,6
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Konečné pořadí - Region Senior Tour Morava 2011

Supersenioři - Stableford BRUTTO (HCP 0 - 54)
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